
Hardison

125

36° 00’

35° 55’

35° 50’

7
7
°
 2

0
’

7
7
°
 1

5
’

35° 45’

7
7
°
 1

0
’

7
7
°
 0

5
’

35° 40’

7
7
°
 0

0
’

35° 40’ 7
6
°
 5

5
’

7
6
°
 5

0
’

35° 45’

35° 50’

7
6
°
 5

0
’

7
6
°
 5

5
’

7
7
°
 0

0
’

35° 55’

7
7
°
 0

5
’

7
7
°
 1

0
’

36° 00’

7
7
°
 1

5
’

7
7
°
 2

0
’

B

34

16

35

29

39

1587

1551

1562

1552

1561

1588

1585

1584

1510

1549

1549

1548

1550

1513

1547

1546

1577

1552

1538

1538

1549

1510

1552

1562

Jamesville

Pop. 452

.82

.17

.4
8

.63

.5
4

.3
0

.9
6

.66

.5
7

.43

.60

2
.3

9

.0
7

.0
7

.09

.26

.22

.05

.10

.84

.25

.63

.35

.6
3

.1
5

.2
2

.61

1
.0

5

1.08

.23

1
.3

7

1.31

.21

.3
1

S
w

a

m
p

Swamp

.3
2

.55

.67

.3
7

.1
8

.1
5

.0
6

.5
6

.4
1

1.20

.66

Poplar Chapel

Cedar

Branch
Church

Main St.High Sch.
Jamesville 

R
 I
 V
 E
 R

R O A N O K E

64

64

64

64
BUS

64
BUS

171

171

RAILROAD

CSX

1162

1161

1302

1305

1164

1352

1164

1162
1160

1164

1303

1164

1160

1161

1303

1302 1302

1303

Parmele

Pop. 268

1.40.2
8

.25

.3
3

.20

.36
.04

.1
8 .2

8

.16

.1
2

.1
5

.53

.6
4

.67

.71

1.21

.0
9

.0
5

.80

.0
8

1.71

.58

CSX

1.26

.08

.02

.3
2

1.20 1.71

.6
9

.4
9

1160

Flat

Swamp

64
13

A
64

A
64

A
64

1002

1317

1317

Pop. 68

Hassell

.40

.34

.4
1

.44

.26

142

1430

1429

1433

Hamilton

Pop. 460

.5
5

.07

.1
9

.4
0

.2
7

.2
9

.19

.1
2

903

125

125
903

1321

1329

1342

1336 1347

1337

1348

1002

1322

Oak City

Pop. 353

.1

.1
1

.1
1

.3
7

.7
4 .1

7.1
0

.81

.7
5

.4
8

.8
2

.77

.41

.4
1

.06

.41

.6
8

.5
6

.1
1

.2
8

1002

.1
1

.65

.1
6

.1
3

.5
8

11
42

111

125

11
42

11
42

.1
1

.1
1

.3
7

.1
7

.81

.4
8

.8
2

.77

.6
8

.5
6

.1
1

.2
8

.1
1

.65

.1
6

.1
3

.5
5

.1
9

.4
0

.2
7

.1
2

.40

.34

R
OAN

OK
E

RIVER

C3

.3
2

.3
7

.1
8

.1
5

.0
6

.5
6

.4
1

Ja
m

e
s
v
ille
 R

d
.

.03

.19

.93

.31.16

.5
4

1
.2
9

.35

.31

R
IV

E
R

R
O
A

N
O
K
E

SHEET   1  OF   2

1 0 1 2 3 4

10.50

SCALE FOR ENLARGEMENTS

SCALE

MILES

MILE

C
  
  

O
  
  

U
  
  

N
  
  
T
  
  

Y

LOCATIONS.

COUNTY BOUNDARY ALIGNMENTS ARE BASED ON

INFORMATION PROVIDED BY STATE AND FEDERAL

AGENCIES, AND ARE SHOWN IN THIER APPROXIMATE

720,000

750,000

780,000

810,000

840,000

2
,6

6
0
,0

0
0

2
,6

3
0
,0

0
0

2
,6

0
0
,0

0
0

2
,5

7
0
,0

0
0

2
,5

4
0
,0

0
0

2
,5

1
0
,0

0
0

2
,4

8
0
,0

0
0

720,000

750,000

780,000

810,000

840,000

2
,4

8
0
,0

0
0

2
,5

1
0
,0

0
0

2
,5

4
0
,0

0
0

2
,5

7
0
,0

0
0

2
,6

0
0
,0

0
0

2
,6

3
0
,0

0
0

2
,6

6
0
,0

0
0

W
  
  

A
  
  
 S
  
  

H
  
  
 I
  
  

N
  
  

G
  
  
T
  
  

O
  
  

N

C 
   

O
   
 U
   
 N
   
 T
   
 Y

B    E     A    U    F    O    R    T 

C    O    U    N    T    Y

P    I     T    T

C
    O

    U
    N

    T
    Y

E
    D

    G
    E
    C

   O
    M

    B
    E

C
   
 O
   
 U
   
 N
   
 T
   
 Y

H
   
 A
   
 L
   
 I
   
 F
   

A
   
 X

C    O    U    N    T    Y
B    E    R    T    I   E

TO P
LYMOUTH

64

64

64
BUS

64

64

17
13

64

64

A
64

17
BUS

A
64

64
13

17

125

125

Dardens

Roberson Store

Smithwick

Bear Grass

Pop. 51

Pop.  175
Everetts

Robersonville

pop. 1,589Pop. 268

Parmele

Pop. 68

Hassell

Gold Point

Pop. 460

Hamilton

Pop. 353

Oak City

Jamesville

Pop. 452

Ballard

Pop. 5,675
Williamston

Sm
it
hw
ic
k

Cr
eek

Ready
Branch

C
re
ek

G
a
rd
en

er

Deep Run

S
w
am

p

Copper

C
reek

Swamp

Co
no
ho

F
lat

C
onoho

C
reek

In
dia

n
Br.

Etheridge

Creek

Tranters

T
u
rk

ey

Creek
Bear

S
w
a

m
p

S
w
a
m
p

Grass

Long
Hardison

C
o
ll
ie

C
re
ek

A
64

64
13

A
64

64
13

64
13

A
64

903

142

125
903

125
903

125

11
42

903

903

11
42

903

125

111

142

11
42

11

64
13

A
64

17

171

171

TO
 M
IN

EO
LA

T
O
 W

A
S
H
IN

G
T

O
N

171

17

T
O
 S

T
O

K
E

S

903

A
64

T
O
 B

E
T
H

E
L

TO TARBORO

T
O
 B

E
T
H

E
L

T
O
 U

S
 6
4

42

11

T
O
 T

A
R

B
O

R
O

TO HOBGOOD
125

T
O
 P

A
L

M
Y
R
A

T
O
 W

O
O

D
V
IL

L
E

11
42

T
O
 W
IN

D
S
O

R

13
17

Hamilton

Oak City

Parmele

Hassell

Jamesville

1352-1300

1400 1456-

1100 1215-
1500 1597-

KEY TO COUNTY ROAD NUMBERS

ALSO NUMBER 1001 1002

17
13

17
13

17

SHEET 2

SHEET 2

SHEET 2

SHEET 1

SHEET 1

SHEET 1

1

1

SUPPLEMENT SHEET KEY

MATCH LINEA

L
I
N

E
M

A
T

C
H

A

B
B

B
L
I
N

E
M

A
T

C
H

B

C
L
I
N

E

M
A

T
C

H

C

C
M

A
T

C
H

L
I
N

E
C

1539

1539

.4
5

1
.1

9

1538

1541

2.69

1541.45
1538

1542

1.38
1574.29

1
.5

6

.57

1540 .6
5

.64

1544
1.68

.3
5

.18
1543

.3
5

.0
8

.3
8

2
.5

0

1538

.7
0

1545

1.75

1545

.39

1579

.18

2.06

1547

.6
9

1554 1553

.3
0

1
.0

1

1553

.23
.8
3

1552

1
.2

9

.80 1556

1555

2.75

.6
6

1558

1557
.24

1557

1
.1

2

1.13

.5
5

1
.4

8
.0

3

1
.9

6

.3
9

.3
1

.3
8

.6
0 .1

1

1534

.56
1533

.3
8

2
.2

6

1533

1106

.76

1535

1531

.25

1532

1530
.71

1.7

1537

1.07
1536

1573

.24

.2
7

.52.371531

.02

.4
2

2
.3

8

1106

1
.6

8

1516

1
.7

4

15281
.6

6

1
.6

1

1500

.711529

1530

1.18

.5
7

1524

1.2
1

15231
.1

2 1527

1500

.5
6

1500

.70

.3
6

1520

1516 .0
6

.90

1515 2.09

1515

1514

1
.3

2

1514

.5
6

.62

1510

.8
8

1512

1510 .3
0

.6
1

1511

1510

.5
1.1

2

.5
4

1576

1.
31

.7
0

1595

1.2
8

1518

.9
8

.5
01510

1595.5
5

.9
5

1505

1506

.8
1

1.33

1505

1503
.35

.1
7

.12

.9
0

1502
1504

1.63

1517

.19

1
.0
3

1
.9

5

1500

1
.2

5

1501

1
.3

1

1516

1523

.9
1

1526

.9
7

1.57

1.20

.22.10

.39.42 1.04

1.02

.6
9

.31

1519

.50

1505

.4
1

1565

.3
7

1421

1417

2
.9

4

1417

1419

1
.5
6

1417.90
1416

.4
0

.4
8

4.15 1416

1415
1414

.4
1

.53

.44

1411

1412.34

.26

.7
4

14131
.1

9

1409

Green
Spring

.1
7

.0
8

.2
5

1349

1159
1314

.4
9

1
.6

1

1313

1.22.49

1312

1
.0

4

1312

1.
30

1
.0

5

.4
6

1313
1345

1002

.8
7

.2
9

1002

.7
7

1311

.6
9

1310

1.98

1002

.8
0

1002

1
.6

7

1320

1
.5
9

1.33.2
3

1340

.56.13

1.42

1337

1
.6

1

1
.5

2

1
.1
4

.22

.33

.3
5

1.
73

2
.8

3

Ch.

1300

.88

1305
1.2

2

1
.0

1

1300

1.
33

.34 1166

.54

1166

1.77

1303

2
.3

4

1304

.42

1.15 .84

2
.0

6

1319

.6
9

1
.9

0

1325
2.10

1324

.6
3

.85

1326
1.04

1327

1
.5

4

2
.6

3

1328
1.00

1.35

1328

1326
1.
12

.4
2

1344

.67

1332

.6
5

.6
6

1344

1329

1
.5
0

1.49

1329 1330

.8
0

1331

2
.9

6

1336

1347

2
.5

5

1335

.48

.5
3

.7
3

1339

3
.0
3

1329

1.95

.1
0

.3
7

.9
4

1.
34

.97

2
.2

2

.2
7

.8
8

1
.4

3

.66

1.0
0

.65

1.45

.70

1
.3

6

2
.3

4

1.44

3
.0

0

2
.7
7

2
.3

8

.4
0

1.93

2
.6

8.8
4

1
.4

3

.3
0

MARKED AUXILIARY FIELD

LANDING STRIP

MILITARY AIRFIELD

COMMERCIAL OR MUNICIPAL FIELD

COAST GUARD STATION

MONUMENT-SMALL HISTORICAL SITE

WEIGHT STATION

HIGHWAY DIV. OR DIST. OFFICE

HIGHWAY GARAGE OR MAINT. YARD

REST AREA

CORRECTIONAL OR PENAL INSTN.

PATROL STATION

HANGAR ON FIELD

CEMETERY

GEODETIC MARKER

HOSPITAL

LIGHTHOUSE

MOUNTAION GAP

COLLEGE OR UNIVERSITY

SCHOOL

COUNTY SEAT

SWAMP

NARROW CREEK OR STREAM

CANAL

FERRY ROUTE

CITY LIMIT

COUNTY LINE

STATE LINE

URBAN EXTENSION LINE

FEDERAL OWNED OR OPERATED BOUNDARY

STATE OWNED OR OPERATED BOUNDARY
S.F.B.

N.F.B.

RESERVATION OR PARK BOUNDARY

INSET AREA

RAILROAD STATION

UNDERPASS

GRADE CROSSING

RIGHTS-OF-WAY

COMPANY ON SAME OR ADJACENT

USED BY MORE THAN ONE OPERATING

RAILROAD ANY NUMBER OF TRACKS

USED BY SINGLE OPERATING COMPANY

RAILROAD, ANY NUMBER OF TRACKS

RAILROAD TUNNEL

CABLE
TEL / ELECT / PIPE

T E P

INTERSTATE INTERCHANGE NUMBER

INTERSTATE HIGHWAY

WATERFALL

OVERPASS

8888

401

U.E.B.

NS

.4

MOUNTAION SUMMIT

QUARRY

CHURCH

CHURCH WITH CEMETERY

COMMUNITY TOWN OR CITY CENTER

PRIMITIVE OR UNIMPROVED ROAD

GRADED AND DRAINED ROAD

SOIL GRAVEL OR STONE SURFACED ROAD

HARD SURFACED ROAD

4 LANE UNDIVIDED HIGHWAY

DIVIDED HIGHWAY W/ FRONTAGE ROADS
FS

FULL CONTROL ACCESS

DETAILED HIGHWAY INTERCHANGE

TRAFFIC CIRCLE

INTERCHANGE DISTANCE

PROJECTED LOCATION

NON-SYSYTEM ROAD

DRAW SPAN ON BRIDGE

HIGHWAY TUNNEL

FORD

U.S. NUMBERED HIGHWAY

N.C. NUMBERED HIGHWAY

U.S. NUMBERED BICYCLE ROUTE

N.C. NUMBERED BICYCLE ROUTE

SECONDARY ROAD NUMBER

R.P.B.

WIDE RIVER OR CREEK

RESERVOIR,POND,OR LAKE W/ ISLAND

DAM OR DAM WITH LOCK

MINE OR PIT

145

2

2

55

LEGEND

440

 

 

N
C

 

D
O

C
O

U
N

T

TY
MAINTENA

N
C

E

M
A

P
S

 
 

P
r
o

d
u
c
e
d

B

y

S
R

M
Mappni

2
0
Z

Z
X

X
X

Se
ct
io

n

gU

IN COOPERATION WITH THE

FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

NORTH CAROLINA
PREPARED BY THE

 MARTIN COUNTY

U. S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE ROAD MAINTENANCE UNIT - MAPPING SECTION

CSX

RAI
LR

OAD

R
O

A
N

O
K

E

R
I
V

E
R

RIVER

R
O

A
N

O
K

E

G
ut

Devils

R
O

A
N

O
K
E

L
am
ier

Swamp

C
re
ek

C
reek

Airport
Martin Co. 

1161 1159

1158
1149

1148

1.2
3

1145

.6
7

1157

1
.1
2

1156

.3
7 .78

1
.4

8

1142

.8
3

1142

1147

.6
8

.23

.6
0

.86

1174

.3
6

.31

1
.1

6

1154

1
.2

2

1155

1153

.89

1154

.83

1
.3

4

1113

.5
4

.51 .5
5

2.00
1155

1113

.7
7

1112
1.07

1111

.57

1109

.0
8

.35

.2
9

1
.0

3

1113

1001

.7
6

1001

.58

1134

1.16

1137

1.0
9

.6
9

1136

.56

1142 1.00

1146

.71

.6
4

1142

11421113

.58

1171.48.63

.5
3

.2
1

1173

1106.511
.1

9

1172

.23

.6
0

1108

1
.3
2

1103

1100.49

.4
1

1101

.59

1103

.1
6 .7

3

1104

.40

1105
1.
14

1102
.3
3

1100

.7
8

.2
4

1.70

Crossroads

Cory’s
1106

1
.4

1

.0
2

.2
2

.6
1

2
.1

0

3
.0

1

Sw
am

p

1332

.9
4

.4
0

.1
9

.9
7

.4
8

.3
7

1
.5

8

.77

.1
1

1
.3
7.1

1

.1
1
.5
6

.74.53

.8
8

2.37

3
.5

8

1
.1

7

.3
7

.47

.2
6

.8
4

1
.2

5

.3
1

.2
3

.2
6

.7
2

1
.7

0

1
.6

9

4.69

.5
0

.08

1
.3
7

1.42

1.10

3.11

.48

.66
.17

3.56

.47

.68

R O A N O K E

R
 I V

 E
 R

R
 O
 A
 N
 O
 K
 E

R I V E R

.58
.40

2.16

3.78

4.21

1
.0

6

.7
8

.4
1

.3
8

3
.3

3

.2
3

3.54

Sw
am

p

F
lat

NOTE : MAP INCLUDES ONLY STATE MAINTAINED ROADS

           OR IMPORTANT NON-SYSTEM ROADS.

           MILEAGE NOT SHOWN ON FRONTAGE ROADS.

           ROADS SHOWN AS OF   AUG. 2010   

POLYCONIC PROJECTION

10,000 FOOT GRID BASED ON NORTH CAROLINA PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM

C
O

P
IE

S
 O

F
 T

H
IS
 M

A
P
 A

R
E
 A

V
A
IL

A
B

L
E

T
O
 T

H
E
 P

U
B

L
IC
 A

T
 A
 N

O
M
IN

A
L
 C

O
S
T
.

A
D

D
R

E
S
S
:

  
 M

A
R

T
IN
  
 

117NORTH CAROLINA    MARTIN COUNTY    DIVISION   1 DISTRICT  3

N
.C
. 

D
E
P

A
R

T
M

E
N

T
 O

F
 T

R
A

N
S
P

O
R

T
A

T
IO

N

3
4
0
1
 C

A
R

L
 S

A
N

D
B

U
R

G
 C

T
.

R
A

L
E
IG

H
, 

N
.C
. 
2
7
6
1
0

S
T

A
T

E
 R

O
A

D
 M

A
IN

T
E

N
A

N
C

E
 U

N
IT

D
is

c
la
im

e
r
: 

T
h
e
 S

R
M

U
’s
 g

o
a
l 
is
 t
o
 p
r
o
v
id

e
 t
h
e
 m

o
s
t 
a
c
c
u
r
a
te
 i
n
fo
r
m

a
ti

o
n
 a
s
 p

o
s
s
ib
le
. 

T
h
e
 m

a
g
n
it

u
d
e
 o
f 
th

e
 d

a
ta
 p
r
e
v
e
n
ts
 a

n
y
 g

u
a
r
a
n
te

e
 o
f 
a
c
c
u
r
a
c
y
 o
r
 c

o
m

p
le
te

n
e
s
s
. 
If
 y

o
u
 f
in

d
 a

n
y
 i
n
fo
r
m

a
ti

o
n
 t
h
a
t 
is
 i
n
c
o
r
r
e
c
t,
 p
le

a
s
e
 s
e
n
d
 y

o
u
r
 r
e
q
u
e
s
t 
to
 t
h
e
 S

R
M

U
 S

e
c
ti

o
n
.

1502

1504

1500

1506

1505

1509

1534

1527

1417

1420

1420

1421

1423

1103

1821

1.
96

.7
2

2.72

1
.3

6
.3

7
.3

2.63
.35

.67

.25 .82

.55

6
.1
8

RAILR
OAD

CSX

2
.9
0


	Martin_SRMU_MS
	References
	Base Martin County, Martin_SRMU_MS.dgn, SRMU MS Martin Road Network File
	IS Jamesville, Martin_SRMU_MS.dgn, SRMU MS Martin Road Network File
	IS Parmele, Martin_SRMU_MS.dgn, SRMU MS Martin Road Network File
	IS Hassell, Martin_SRMU_MS.dgn, SRMU MS Martin Road Network File
	IS Hamilton, Martin_SRMU_MS.dgn, SRMU MS Martin Road Network File
	IS Oak City, Martin_SRMU_MS.dgn, SRMU MS Martin Road Network File
	BH Matin County Cut Outs, Martin_SRMU_MS.dgn, SRMU MS Martin Base Holes



